Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
4730 EUCALYPTUS AVE,
CHINO, CA. 91710

ORDER #005890

Adelita Events

Order Date: December 12, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 21ST, 2024

**EVENT STARTS AT 4PM**

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

Clear Top Tent, 30ft x 40ft

Tent Bases
PRICE INCLUDED ON THE TENT

White Velon for Tent Poles
PRICE INCLUDED ON THE TENT

White Walls, 140ft
PRICE INCLUDED ON THE TENT

Color tbd Fabric to cover Walls Only, 140ft
Twinkle Lighting (CEILING ONLY)

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $2,170.00 T
8 $0.00 T
1 $0.00 T
1 $0.00 T
1 $1,680.00 T
1 $3,600.00 T
1 $375.00 T
4 $175.00
4 $175.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,170.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,680.00

$3,600.00

$375.00
$700.00

$700.00

$7,450.00
$1,775.00
$743.38
($0.00)
$9,968.38
($0.00)
$9,968.38
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