ORDER #005890



Adelita Events

Order Date: December 12, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Shipping Address: 4730 EUCALYPTUS AVE,

CHINO, CA. 91710

P0:

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 21ST, 2024

EVENT STARTS AT 4PM

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Clear Top Tent, 30ft x 40ft	1	\$2,170.00	Т	\$2,170.00
	Tent Bases PRICE INCLUDED ON THE TENT	8	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	White Velon for Tent Poles PRICE INCLUDED ON THE TENT	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	White Walls, 140ft PRICE INCLUDED ON THE TENT	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Color tbd Fabric to cover Walls Only, 140ft	1	\$1,680.00	Т	\$1,680.00
	Twinkle Lighting (CEILING ONLY)	1	\$3,600.00	Т	\$3,600.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$7,450.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,775.00
			Taxes:		\$743.38
			Discounts:		(\$0.00)
				tal:	\$9,968.38
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$9,968.38